fufonkdkdk;Z{ks=@SCOPE OF TENDER 

lkexzh@oLrqdklaf{kIrfooj.k la[;k fVIi.kh 
Brief Description of Goods/Items Quantity Remarks 

Micro-scratch tester 

01 

layXud&AijfoLr̀rfooj.k 

Detailed  Specification 
at Annexure-I 

fufonk dh vuqekfurykxr 
Estimated cost of Tender 

Rs. 46,00,000.00/-(Forty six Lakhs 
only) 

vkiwfrZ ,oaLFkkiukdkLFkku 
Location of Supplies & Installation 

Mechanical Engineering  Deptt. 

fufonknLrkostdhmiyC/krk 

Availability of  Tender Document 
www.manit.ac.in 
www.eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 

fufonktekdjus ds vafrefnukad ,oa le;